Middletown 31st Annual Invitational Mini-Meet
June 29, 2017

WHAT: The 31°* Annual Middletown Dolphin Invitational for all
young swimmers ages 10 and under. There will be events for the
following age groups: 10 y/o, 9 y/o, 8 y/o, 7 y/o, and 6 y/o and
under. Each swimmer must participate in his/her age group
according to their age as of June 1%, 2017. All teams from our
league are invited to enter. This is our main fundraiser each year
and it gives the young swimmers a chance to compete against swimmers from other divisions their own
age. It also gives them a chance to swim events they might not swim in dual meets.

WHERE & WHEN: Middletown Swim Club on Wednesday, June 29, 2017 at 6:00pm (Rain or Shine).
Gates open at 4:30pm, with warm-ups to follow. Absolutely no admittance until 4:30pm.

AWARDS: Medals will be awarded for 1%, 2", and 3™ place in each individual event and 1% place for
relays. Custom Ribbons will be awarded for 4" through 16" place in each individual event and 2"
through 8™ place for the relays. Heat Ribbon winners will also be awarded. High Point Trophies will be
awarded to the top three teams (Middletown is NOT eligible since being the host team).

ENTRIES: Each swimmer may enter 4 individual events and 1 relay. The entry fee is $3 individual event
and $12/relay (S3 per each of the 4 relay swimmers). Checks should be made payable to the
“Middletown Swim Team.” To keep the meet within a reasonable time frame, we are again limiting the
number of swimmers to 200. Please enter EARLY! All submissions should be made via Hytek file and
emailed to mustardmel@yahoo.com. On the date the limit is reached, we will accept all entries received
on that date and entries will then be closed. The deadline for receipt of entries, if the limit has not
already been met, is Friday, June 16. You will be notified if your entries are not accepted due to the limit
of swimmers. NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED and NO DECK ENTRIES.

Please mail your fees (check) and paper copy of your entries to:
Colleen Artell

1878 Ohara Lane

Middletown, PA 17057

Any questions, call (717) 999-3940 or email coachkermie91@yahoo.com




Middletzwn

Dzlphins

Swim Team

Swimmer Summary Sheet
This Form Must Accompany All Entries

Swimmers Name: Team Code:

Head Coach:

Mail Entries to:
Middletown Swim Team c/o Colleen Artell
1878 Ohara Lane
Middletown, PA 17057

Checks payable to: Middletown Swim Team

Entry Deadline: June 16, 2017

Individual Events @ $3.00:
Relay Event @ $12.00 split between 4 swimmers:

Total Entry Fee Enclosed:

Person to contact for questions concerning entries, fees, etc. This person is responsible for
receiving messages about any changes to meet times, format, etc.

Name:

Phone:
E-Mail:

Event Number Event Name

Event 1

Event 2

Event 3

Event 4

Relay




GIRLS

11

13

15

17

19

21

23

25

27

29

31

33

35

37

39

41

MIDDLETOWN INVITATIONAL
SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

10&U 200M FREE RELAY
8&U 100M FREE RELAY
10&U 100M IM

6&U 25M FREESTYLE
7Y/0O 25M FREESTYLE
8Y/O 25M FREESTYLE
9Y/O 50M FREESTYLE

10 Y/O 50M FREESTYLE
6&U 25M BACKSTROKE
7Y/O 25M BACKSTROKE
8Y/0O 25M BACKSTROKE

9 Y/O 50M BACKSTROKE
10 Y/O 50M BACKSTROKE
7&U 25M BREASTSTROKE
8 Y/O 25M BREASTSTROKE
9 Y/O 50M BREASTSTROKE
10 Y/O 50M BREASTSTROKE
7&U 25M BUTTERFLY
8Y/0O 25M BUTTERFLY

9 Y/O 50M BUTTERFLY

10 Y/O 50M BUTTERFLY

BOYS

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28
30
32
34
36
38
40

42



