Middletown 31st Annual Invitational Mini-Meet June 29, 2017



<u>WHAT:</u> The 31st Annual Middletown Dolphin Invitational for all young swimmers ages 10 and under. There will be events for the following age groups: 10 y/o, 9 y/o, 8 y/o, 7 y/o, and 6 y/o and under. Each swimmer must participate in his/her age group according to their age as of **June 1st, 2017**. All teams from our league are invited to enter. This is our main fundraiser each year

and it gives the young swimmers a chance to compete against swimmers from other divisions their own age. It also gives them a chance to swim events they might not swim in dual meets.

<u>WHERE & WHEN:</u> Middletown Swim Club on Wednesday, June 29, 2017 at 6:00pm (Rain or Shine). Gates open at 4:30pm, with warm-ups to follow. Absolutely no admittance until 4:30pm.

<u>AWARDS:</u> Medals will be awarded for 1st, 2nd, and 3rd place in each individual event and 1st place for relays. Custom Ribbons will be awarded for 4th through 16th place in each individual event and 2nd through 8th place for the relays. Heat Ribbon winners will also be awarded. High Point Trophies will be awarded to the top three teams (Middletown is NOT eligible since being the host team).

ENTRIES: Each swimmer may enter 4 individual events and 1 relay. The entry fee is \$3 individual event and \$12/relay (\$3 per each of the 4 relay swimmers). Checks should be made payable to the "Middletown Swim Team." To keep the meet within a reasonable time frame, we are again limiting the number of swimmers to 200. Please enter EARLY! All submissions should be made via Hytek file and emailed to mustardmel@yahoo.com. On the date the limit is reached, we will accept all entries received on that date and entries will then be closed. The deadline for receipt of entries, if the limit has not already been met, is Friday, June 16. You will be notified if your entries are not accepted due to the limit of swimmers. NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED and NO DECK ENTRIES.

Please mail your fees (check) and paper copy of your entries to: Colleen Artell 1878 Ohara Lane Middletown, PA 17057

Any questions, call (717) 999-3940 or email coachkermie91@yahoo.com

WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO SEEING YOU THERE!!!!!!!!!



Swimmer Summary Sheet This Form Must Accompany All Entries

Swimmers Name:	Team Code:
Head Coach:	
Mail Entries to: Middletown Swim Team c/o Colleen Art 1878 Ohara Lane Middletown, PA 17057	ell
Checks payable to: Middletown Swim Team	
Entry Deadline: June 16, 2017	
Individual Events @ \$3.00:	
Relay Event @ \$12.00 split between 4 swimme	ers:
Total Entry Fee Enclosed:	
Person to contact for questions concerning entreceiving messages about any changes to mee	
Name:	
Phone:	
E-Mail:	
Event Number	Event Name
Event 1	
Event 2	
Event 3	
Event 4	
Relay	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

MIDDLETOWN INVITATIONAL SCHEDULE OF EVENTS

<u>GIRLS</u>		BOYS
1	10&U 200M FREE RELAY	2
3	8&U 100M FREE RELAY	4
5	10&U 100M IM	6
7	6&U 25M FREESTYLE	8
9	7 Y/O 25M FREESTYLE	10
11	8 Y/O 25M FREESTYLE	12
13	9 Y/O 50M FREESTYLE	14
15	10 Y/O 50M FREESTYLE	16
17	6&U 25M BACKSTROKE	18
19	7 Y/O 25M BACKSTROKE	20
21	8 Y/O 25M BACKSTROKE	22
23	9 Y/O 50M BACKSTROKE	24
25	10 Y/O 50M BACKSTROKE	26
27	7&U 25M BREASTSTROKE	28
29	8 Y/O 25M BREASTSTROKE	30
31	9 Y/O 50M BREASTSTROKE	32
33	10 Y/O 50M BREASTSTROKE	34
35	7&U 25M BUTTERFLY	36
37	8 Y/O 25M BUTTERFLY	38
39	9 Y/O 50M BUTTERFLY	40
41	10 Y/O 50M BUTTERFLY	42